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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

10T 1 1 1 1 

Ava  DiDona to414
Metroplex

1 38.7259.825 9.7759.8009.325

6 4 3 2 2 

W ells ley M organ419
Impact Gymnastics

2 38.3009.675 9.6759.5009.450

5 2 7 4T 3 

Kylie  W ong417
Kurt Thomas

3 38.1759.450 9.5759.6759.475

4 3 5T 10 4 

Leyla  S im pson407
Impact Gymnastics

4 37.8759.500 9.3509.5259.500

1T 10 2 4T 5 

M ade lyn Breaux410
Grace

5 37.8509.700 9.5758.8509.725

9 6 4 11T 6 

Julie tte  Hood415
Cypress

6 37.7009.650 9.3009.4009.350

1T 11T 5T 3 7 

Pr im rose  Blanco418
Katy  Gymnastics

7 37.5759.500 9.6008.7509.725

12 7 8 7 8 

Ellie  Hildebrand409
R idgewood Gymastics

8 37.4509.400 9.4509.3509.250

3 5 10 9 9 

Addy S hipm an406
RGT

9 37.4259.050 9.4009.4259.550

13 9 9 6 10 

Lily S ylveste r416
O lympia  Hills

10 36.7509.100 9.5509.0009.100

15 8 11 13 11 

S parrow  M atlock408
TX Tumbleweeds

11 36.2259.000 9.1509.0759.000

7T 11T 15T 8 12 

Ra igan Graves412
Southern

12 36.1008.500 9.4258.7509.425

7T 13 15T 11T 13 

Ava  Ya tes411
Cypress

13 35.7758.500 9.3008.5509.425

16 14 12 14 14 

Elinor Ha ll405
Tops Gymnastics

14 35.4508.950 9.1258.4258.950

10T 16 13 16 15 

Car ly Kiszka413
Inf inity

15 34.9758.900 9.0507.7009.325

14 15 14 15 16 

T ae lor  Elm s404
Outlaw Gymnastics

16 34.7008.650 9.1007.9259.025
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